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10-12 March 2023 

10 March 2023 

Junior Groups Day 1 

Junior Groups All around 

  Country 5 Rope   Total 

1 BULGARIA 29.000 29.000 

2 ITALY 28.800 28.800 

3 GREECE 28.150 28.150 

4 ESTONIA 27.350 27.350 

5 POLAND 27.150 27.150 

6 ROMANIA 26.050 26.050 

7 KAZAKHSTAN 25.900 25.900 

8 SLOVAKIA 25.450 25.450 

9 JAPAN 23.650 23.650 

10 GERMANY 23.600 23.600 

11 FILATHLITIKOS KALLTHEAS GREECE 21.800 21.800 

12 ANDORA 18.900 18.900 

13 GAS HOLARGOS GREECE 18.850 18.850 

14 SILHOUTTES OF YORK CANADA 18.100 18.100 

 

Junior Groups Qualification – 5 ropes 

  Name D A E P Total Status 

1 BULGARIA 14.300 7.850 6.850 0.000 29.000 Q 

2 ITALY 14.000 7.750 7.050 0.000 28.800 Q 

3 GREECE 13.100 7.800 7.250 0.000 28.150 Q 

4 ESTONIA 13.400 7.600 6.350 0.000 27.350 Q 

5 POLAND 13.200 7.600 6.350 0.000 27.150 Q 

6 ROMANIA 12.600 7.400 6.050 0.000 26.050 Q 

7 KAZAKHSTAN 11.800 7.600 6.500 0.000 25.900 Q 

8 SLOVAKIA 11.800 7.350 6.300 0.000 25.450 Q 

9 JAPAN 10.500 7.350 6.100 0.300 23.650 R 

10 GERMANY 11.000 6.700 5.900 0.000 23.600 R 

11 FILATHLITIKOS KALLTHEAS GREECE 8.700 6.900 6.200 0.000 21.800   

12 ANDORA 8.300 5.900 5.000 0.300 18.900   

13 GAS HOLARGOS GREECE 6.900 6.600 5.350 0.000 18.850   

14 SILHOUTTES OF YORK CANADA 7.900 5.750 4.750 0.300 18.100   
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10-12 March 2023 

11 March 2023 

Junior Groups Day 2 

Junior Groups All around 

  Country 5 Rope   5 Ball   Total 

1 BULGARIA 29.000 28.100 57.100 

2 ITALY 28.800 28.150 56.950 

3 GREECE 28.150 27.650 55.800 

4 POLAND 27.150 27.200 54.350 

5 KAZAKHSTAN 25.900 28.050 53.950 

6 ESTONIA 27.350 24.550 51.900 

7 ROMANIA 26.050 24.250 50.300 

8 SLOVAKIA 25.450 24.050 49.500 

9 GERMANY 23.600 24.400 48.000 

10 FILATHLITIKOS KALLTHEAS GREECE 21.800 22.100 43.900 

11 JAPAN 23.650 19.750 43.400 

12 ANDORA 18.900 21.100 40.000 

13 GAS HOLARGOS GREECE 18.850 20.400 39.250 

14 SILHOUTTES OF YORK CANADA 18.100 14.850 32.950 
 

Junior Groups Qualification – 5 balls 

  Name D A E P Total Status 

1 ITALY 13.600 7.700 6.850 0.000 28.150 Q 

2 BULGARIA 14.100 7.900 6.100 0.000 28.100 Q 

3 KAZAKHSTAN 12.900 7.800 7.350 0.000 28.050 Q 

4 GREECE 12.900 7.700 7.050 0.000 27.650 Q 

5 POLAND 13.400 7.600 6.200 0.000 27.200 Q 

6 ESTONIA 11.400 7.250 5.900 0.000 24.550 Q 

7 GERMANY 11.500 7.450 5.450 0.000 24.400 Q 

8 ROMANIA 12.000 7.200 5.050 0.000 24.250 Q 

9 SLOVAKIA 11.700 6.600 5.750 0.000 24.050 R 

10 FILATHLITIKOS KALLTHEAS GREECE 9.900 6.500 5.700 0.000 22.100 R 

11 ANDORA 9.500 6.550 5.050 0.000 21.100   

12 GAS HOLARGOS GREECE 8.500 6.400 5.500 0.000 20.400   

13 JAPAN 10.100 6.700 3.250 0.300 19.750   

14 SILHOUTTES OF YORK CANADA 7.500 5.500 2.750 0.900 14.850   
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